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	◄ Mar 2025
	April  2025
	May 2025 ►

	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat
	Sun

	
	1 Annual Closing of Bank Accounts

	2 

	3 

	4 

	5 

	6 


	7 

	8 

	9 

	10 

	11 

	12 

	13 


	14 Ambedkar Jayanti (अम्बेडकर जयंती)

	15 

	16 

	17 

	18 Good Friday (गुड फ्राइडे)

	19 

	20 Easter (ईस्टर रविवार)


	21 

	22 Earth Day

	23 

	24 

	25 Anzac Day

	26 

	27 


	28 

	29 

	30 

	


More Calendars from WinCalendar: May 2025, Jun 2025, Jul 2025
